

QUALIFIED FIRESTOP CONTRACTOR CERTIFICATE

Issued: December 9, 2019

Company Name: Vesta Firestopping Inc.

File number: R39347

Expires: December 31, 2020

Address: 3102 10 Yd Suite 100 Lane NE Blain, MN 55449

Telephone: 763.755.3581 Email Address: JHansen@vestafirestopping.com

This company has demonstrated that it complies with UL's Qualified Firestop Contractor Program Requirements. This certificate is not transferable and expires on December 31⁵ of the following Year. This certificate may be displayed, copied and shared with others but must be used in its entirety.

Only those companies listed in UL's online Directory for the Qualified Firestop Contractor Program at www.ul.com/firestopcontractor are considered eligible for this program and to use this Certificate and the UL Qualified Firestop Contractor Program Marking (shown here) in its advertising and promotional material in accordance with marking guidelines provided at www.ul.com/firestopcontractor.



Qualified Firestop Contractor Program

Underwriters Laboratories reserves the right to void this certificate at any point. This certificate does not indicate compliance with any UL product certification program.

For additional information regarding the Qualified Firestop Contractor Program, please visit www.ul.com/firestopcontractor

Copyright, 2012 UL LLC